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Vendor Contact 
ScreenCheck North America 
 

Michael Fox 
President and CEO  
ScreenCheck North America 
michael.fox@screencheckna.com 
Work 260-407-1177, Mobile  260-414-6346 
 
Ryan M. Wulpi 
Inside Sales and Support 
2621 Corrinado Ct. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46808 
Mobile: 260.403.3256 
www.screencheckna.com 
 
Mike White 
Mike.white@screencheckna.com 

Konnech Laura Potter 
Business Development Manager 
Elections Division 
800-381-1499 ext. 205 
517-381-1830 
laura@konnech.com 
www.konnech.com 
www.pollchief.com 

Police & Sheriffs Press, Inc. 
 

Carol L. Conaway 
carol@pasp365.com 
 
Police & Sheriffs Press, Inc. 
912-537-0780 
Fax: 912-537-4894 

Blink Technologies 
 

Don Skaggs  
859-361-5969 direct mobile 
President/CEO 
Blink Technologies, Inc. 
4101 Tates Creek Centre Dr 
Suite 150-143 
Lexington KY 40517 
859-554-0681 voice 
859-543-8220 fax 
 
www.blinkscan.com 

Instant Card 
 

David Finkelstein 
President 



tel: 301-637-4528 
David Finkelstein 
dfinkelstein@instantcard.net 
 

ID Group 
 

Brian Jackson 
Sales Manager 
ID Group Inc. 
800-280-2651 x. 300 
www.idgroup.net 
bjackson@idgroup.net 
 

CI Solutions 
 

Shelley Hasselbrink 
ShelleyH@cardintegrators.com 
  
Card Integrators Corporation 
Tel  (800) 599-7385 Extension 530 
Cell  (714) 715-6734 
Fax  (562) 493-2714 
www.cardintegrators.com 
 

Creative Information Technology, 
Inc. 

Roger Morrison 
Director of Sales 
rmorrison@citi-us.com 
703-483-4300 x4477 

Brown’s Communications, Inc Darryl Anderson 
danderson@brownscomm.com 
601-622-1493 
 
David E. Thomas 
dthomas@brownscomm.com 
 
Timothy R. Brown 
tbrown@brownscomm.com 
 
Mike Westkamper 
mw@weiinc.com

ES&S Matt Kaiser 
Senior Software Engineer DIMS 
DIMS Voter Registration Division of Election 
Systems & Software 
1430 Blue Oaks Blvd., Suite 230 
Roseville, CA 95747 
(916) 228-0690 (Cell) 
(916) 746-6426 (Desk) 
Matthew.Kaiser@ESSVote.com 
 

 


